


AIR pump 
resun L20 

Membran hollow fibre UF 

Peristaltic pump 

Influent tank 
15L 

Pressure gauge 

Effluent 
φ 1/4'' 

45 cm 

Sampling port 
φ 1/4'' 

15 cm 

15 cm 

15 cm 

3 cm 

42 cm 

Influent 
φ 1/4'' 

9 cm 

14 cm 
Effluent tank 

15L 

Sampling port 
φ 1/4'' 
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